VOLUME 23,NO. 3

DIVYADAAN
Journal of Philosophy & Education

2012

CONTENTS

Articles
Green Pastures!
Sidney J. Mascarenhas
The Mara Mythology in Buddhism
Scaria Thuruthiyil
The Discussion of the Proof of God’s Existence
among the Dominican Masters in Theology at the
University of Salamanca in the Sixteenth and
Seventeenth Centuries: Some Reflections
Mauro Mantovani
Sufism as a Mystical Path to God
Jose Kuruvachira
Gandhi and the Future, ch. 8: Manmohan Singh
Howard Richards and Joanna Swanger

Retrieval
Guidelines in Indian Philosophy, ch. 6.1:
The Samkhya-Karika

Richard V. De Smet, SJ

Dissertation abstracts
John Peter Vallabadoss. “Mayai in Tirumandiram:

An Ecological Perspective”

Reviews and Notices

Jose Nandhikkara. Being Human after Wittgenstein:

Volume 1: A Philosophical Anthropology
Ivo Coelho and Dilip Gnanaprakash

309

317

345

369

389

427

435

437



Roger Burggraeve. Proximity with the Other: A
Multidimensional Ethic of Responsibility

Felix Fernandes and Daniel Jaojian Gangmei
Thomas Kadankavil. Changing Patterns of Thought:
Philosophy as Interpersonal Communication

Ivo Coelho and Clement Mathera
Saju Chackalackal, ed. Indigenous Philosophizing:
Indian Horizons

Ivo Coelho
Robert Pen, SDB. Communication for Communion:
Communication as Mutual Self-Mediation in Context

Ivo Coelho and Mylin Noronha
Peter Gonsalves. Khadi: Gandhi’s Mega Symbol of
Subversion

Ivo Coelho and Clement Mathera
Kurian Kachappilly, ed. Process, Religion and
Society [vol. 2]

Banzelao Teixeira and Ivo Coelho
Joy Kaipan, SDB. Love of Wisdom: A Beginner’s
Guide to Philosophy. 3" ed.

Dilip Gnanaprakash

Our Contributors

Index 2012

440

441

444

449

452

456

459

461

463



