DIVYADAAN Journal of Philosophy & Education

CONTENTS

Articles	
Green Pastures!	
Sidney J. Mascarenhas	309
The Mara Mythology in Buddhism	
Scaria Thuruthiyil	317
The Discussion of the Proof of God's Existence	
among the Dominican Masters in Theology at the	
University of Salamanca in the Sixteenth and	
Seventeenth Centuries: Some Reflections	
Mauro Mantovani	345
Sufism as a Mystical Path to God	
Jose Kuruvachira	369
Gandhi and the Future, ch. 8: Manmohan Singh	
Howard Richards and Joanna Swanger	389
Retrieval	
Guidelines in Indian Philosophy, ch. 6.1:	
The Samkhya-Kārikā	
Richard V. De Smet, SJ	427
Dissertation abstracts	
John Peter Vallabadoss. "Māyai in Tirumandiram:	
An Ecological Perspective"	435
D. I. I. I.	
Reviews and Notices	
Jose Nandhikkara. Being Human after Wittgenstein:	
Volume 1: A Philosophical Anthropology	
Ivo Coelho and Dilip Gnanaprakash	437

Roger Burggraeve. Proximity with the Other: A	
Multidimensional Ethic of Responsibility	
Felix Fernandes and Daniel Jaojian Gangmei	440
Thomas Kadankavil. <i>Changing Patterns of Thought:</i>	770
Philosophy as Interpersonal Communication	
Ivo Coelho and Clement Mathera	441
Saju Chackalackal, ed. <i>Indigenous Philosophizing</i> :	
Indian Horizons	
Ivo Coelho	444
Robert Pen, SDB. Communication for Communion:	
Communication as Mutual Self-Mediation in Context	
Ivo Coelho and Mylin Noronha	449
Peter Gonsalves. Khadi: Gandhi's Mega Symbol of	
Subversion	
Ivo Coelho and Clement Mathera	452
Kurian Kachappilly, ed. Process, Religion and	
Society [vol. 2]	
Banzelão Teixeira and Ivo Coelho	456
Joy Kaipan, SDB. Love of Wisdom: A Beginner's	
Guide to Philosophy. 3 rd ed.	
Dilip Gnanaprakash	459
Our Contributors	461
Index 2012	463